



National Philanthropy Day®

Brought to you by:

Northeast Indiana Association of Fundraising Professionals

November 14, 2024 7:30AM - 9:00AM

Parkview Mirro Center for Research and Innovation Event Center Fort Wayne, Indiana

afpnein.org



National Philanthropy Day®

Held all over the country, National Philanthropy Day® (NPD) is the day we recognize and pay tribute to the contributions that philanthropy—and philanthropists—have made to our communities, the nation, and the world.

On Friday, November 14, 2024, the Northeast Indiana Chapter of the Association of Fundraising Professionals (AFP) will host the 2024 National Philanthropy Day® at Parkview Mirro Center for Research and Innovation. We anticipate welcoming nearly 300 attendees to this exciting community celebration that will include breakfast and an awards ceremony recognizing leaders in philanthropy.

The theme of the celebration is "Change the World with a Giving Heart." We ask that you commit to all these good things by becoming a sponsor of northeast Indiana's celebration of National Philanthropy Day®.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

GOLD HEART\$3,000 Table of 8 at celebration, banner at event provided by company, priority logo in event program, website and recognition associated with all aspects of event
RED HEART\$1,200 Table of 8 at celebration, logo in event program and on website
PINK HEART (CORPORATE or FOUNDATION) TABLE SPONSOR\$600 Table of 8 at celebration and name recognition in event program
PINK HEART (NONPROFIT) TABLE SPONSOR\$400 Table of 8 at celebration and name recognition in event program
WHITE HEART TABLE SPONSOR\$250 Seats for 4 at celebration and name recognition in event program

Once you decide you would like to be a part of this exciting celebration, and at which sponsorship level, please complete the attached form or contact; npd@afpnein.org to finalize details for National Philanthropy Day.







National Philanthropy Day®

2024 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Please complete the following information and return to AFP by **October 15, 2024** to ensure that your company is appropriately recognized for your generous support:

Name (Organizati	,			
	(as you wish it to appear on printed materials)			
Contact Person:_				
Billing Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Cell:		Fax:	
Email:				
Signature: We would like to support an official sponsor at the le	the celebration of Nati			
Gold Heart	Sponsor \$3,000			
Red Heart S	Sponsor \$1,200			
Pink Heart	- Corporate or Four	ndation Table S _l	ponsor \$600	
Pink Heart	- Nonprofit Table Sp	onsor \$400		
White Hear	t Sponsor \$250			
Other Dona	ation			
Please Invoice:C	heck:Online/C	Credit Card:	(Payment Portal Link)	

Proceeds raised through this event assist with training opportunities and skill development for fundraising professionals in Northeast Indiana.

Please send this form with a check made payable to: **AFP Northeast Indiana Chapter**, and send by mail to: **AFP, Treasurer, P.O. Box 13498, FW, IN 46869-3498**.